Budget, and the Director of the Department of Public Safety to enter into an 

Agreement or Agreements with the Pennsylvania Office of the State Fire 

Commissioner for the purpose of receiving grant funds from the Fire Company and 

Emergency Medical Services Grant in the amount not to exceed NINE THOUSAND 

THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTY-SIX ($9,336.00) dollars to for training and 

certification of members.

2026-0096 Cover Letter-2025 OSFC EMS Letter Signed

Summary 2026-0096

Attachments:

COUNCILWOMAN DEBORAH L. GROSS PRESENTS:

2026-0097 Resolution amending Resolution #147 of 2025, which added funding for maintenance

[...]

services related to the FalconRed document scanning station, by authorizing the 

Mayor and the Director of the Department of Finance to extend the agreement with 

OPEX Corporation for equipment, maintenance services and associated software 

licenses at a cost not to exceed Twenty-Eight Thousand Fifteen Dollars and Zero 

Cents ($28,015.00) for a new total not to exceed One Hundred Sixty-Four 

Thousand Six-Hundred Eighty-Six Dollars and Zero Cents ($164,686.00).

2026-0097 Cover Letter-OPEX_Cover Letter 7th Amend

2026-0097 -Treasurer, City of Pittsburgh _ Annual 2026-2027 Quote 1.19.26

Summary 2026-0097

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN KHARI MOSLEY PRESENTS:

2026-0098 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of the Office of Management and

[...]

CENTS ($958,712.72) for Fire apparatus/vehicle training. The grant requires a 

match from the City of Pittsburgh in the amount not to exceed NINETY FIVE 

THOUSAND EIGHTY HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE DOLLARS AND 

TWENTY ONE CENTS ($95,871.28) for this stated purpose for a total project 

cost not to exceed ONE MILLION FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR ($1,054,584.00) dollars.

2026-0098 Cover Letter-2026 FEMA AFG letter

2026-0098 -2026-02 Reservation of Rights (Firefighter Assistance)

Summary 2026-0098

Attachments:

2026-0099 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of the Office of Management and 

Budget, and the Department of Public Safety to enter into an Agreement or 

Agreements with the Department of Homeland Security for the purpose of receiving 

grant funds from the Port Security Grant Program in the amount not to exceed 

NINETY SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY ONE ($96,931.00) 

dollars for the purchase of protective vehicle barriers for waterside events. The grant 

requires a match from the City of Pittsburgh in the amount not to exceed THIRTY 

TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TEN ($32,310.00) dollars for this stated 

purpose for a total project cost not to exceed ONE HUNDRED TWENTY NINE 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONE ($129,241.00) dollars.

2026-0099 Cover Letter-2026 FEMA PSGP Letter

2026-0099 -2026-02 Reservation of Rights (Port Security)

Summary 2026-0099

Attachments:

2026-0100 Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh’s Official Sewage 

Facilities Plan for 7872 - 7874 Susquehanna Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15221, at no cost

[...]

the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation for costs associated with the 

Preliminary Engineering, Final Design, Right-of-Way, and Construction phases of the 

Smithfield Street Reconstruction project, and providing for the payment of costs 

thereof, not to exceed Nine Million Eight Hundred Ninety Thousand Dollars 

($9,890,000.00), an increase of Six Hundred Twenty Thousand Dollars 

($620,000.00) from the previous resolution, reimbursable at eighty percent; and the 

municipal share of Commonwealth Incurred Costs not to exceed Forty-Five  

Thousand Dollars ($45,000.00), a Two Thousand Dollar ($2,000.00) decrease from 

the previous resolution.

2026-0102 Cover Letter-Smithfield St Reconstruction RA Amend 5 Letter - signed

Summary 2026-0102

Attachments:

2026-0103 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Mobility and

[...]

of the Department of Public Works to enter into an Agreement or Agreements with 

Landforce to conduct urban forestry programming in an amount not to exceed Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) over a period of four (4) years, for a new 

not-to-exceed amount of Four Hundred Sixty-Five Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 

($465,500.00) over a period of four (4) years.

(Waiver of Competitive Process Received)

2026-0104 Cover Letter-DPW Letter to Council Amend1, Subrecipient Agreement (IRA Grant) - Landforce - signed

2026-0104 -4-25 Cleaned 2023 USDA Pittsburgh Urban Forest Grant Narrative_IRA [Submitted]